

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #: 21-1076A **Version**: 1

Type: Appointment Status: Regular Agenda

File created: 5/24/2021 In control: County Commission

On agenda: 8/10/2021 Final action:

Title: Appointment to the Pinellas County Housing Finance Authority (Board of County Commissioners as a

whole).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Completed Ballots 8.10.2021, 2. ROSTER - Housing Finance Auth 8.10.21, 3. PR Housing Finance

Authority 8.10.pdf, 4. Applicant Worksheet-Housing Finance Auth 8-10-21

Date Ver. Action By Action Result